
PIETEIKUMS SPĒLEI

Datums: 20.09.2020.

HS Rīga 2011
Nº Poz. Uzvārds, vārds K/A Dz. d.

V Gņezdilovs Daņila 13.09.2011.
V Kalniņš Magnuss 04.03.2012.
A Jeļisejevs Iļja 29.11.2011.
A Fedotovs Genādijs 27.10.2011.
A Beresņevs Everts 06.10.2012.
A Kutumovs Ņikita 24.11.2011.
A Ungefuks Jegors 26.01.2011.
U Sidorenkovs Timurs 30.09.2012.
U Polis Markuss 16.08.2012.
U Timošenko Aleksejs 12.07.2011.
U Kuzmenko Nikita 27.04.2011.
U Jirgensons Martins Pauls 28.06.2012.
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3. maiņa
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4. maiņa

Nº Nº Nº 
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Komandas pārstāvji:
Nº Uzvārds, vārds Amats

1 Freibergs Renārs Komandas
menedžeris

2 Bantersons Gints Treneris
3 Bisenieks Gints Galvenais Treneris
4
5
6
7
8

Sagatavots 06.11.2025. 04:21:08

Paraksts:

Atšifrējums:


